820 # DNIM VI 740 139Vd ¥O/11/01 “ALVA

13N SYO TVANLYN O-1L6€-D ‘NOISIATY
‘MHIA dHAOTdXH

H3A00
3ANIVA OL

NOISHIANOD

HOJVA 'd™1 m

.vwﬂ
el & 8l

d dNO¥D



EXPLODED VIEW: NATURAL GAS FUEL
DRA : 012384
WING # GROUP E

APPLICABLE TO: 2.5L FORD (BOSCH)

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0E8456 1 BRACKET, FUEL REGULATOR

2 075580 1 FLANGE FUEL INLET

3 0F2718 1 ASSY REG 2.5L BOSCH N/G-L/P

4 039253 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8

5 022145 2 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC

6 022129 2 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16

7 045771 2 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR

8 0E6586 2 GASKET BOSCH 32 & 40

9 059194 1 HOSE 5/8 ID LPG & NG (24”LG)

10 0A6344 1 BARBED EL 90 1/8NPT X 3/8

1 0E1056 1 FUEL HOSE ASSM. NAT.GASIL.P.V.
12 0F0397 1 HOSE, CRANKCASE BREATHER

13 0A5547 1 COVER AIR CLEANER

14 048031C 2 CLAMP HOSE BAND 1/4

15 0D1509 1 DECAL INLET PRESSURE

16 OEO0519A 1 ADAPTER, CARBURETOR W/PVC CONN
17 059402 1 FILTER ELEMENT

18 037561 1 NUT WING 1/4-20 NYLK

19 0E4395 1 ACTUATOR BOSCH 32, GOVERNOR
20 035685 2 CLAMP HOSE #28 1.32-2.25

21 057753B 1 HOSE 1.51D X 2 LG 20R4

22 046580 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 45 G12.9

23 026307 1 ELBOW 90D STREET 3/4

24 062522 1 STUD TH 1/4-20 X 3 G2 ZNC FULL
25 022127 1 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL

26 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

27 050279 1 DECAL FUEL INLET NG

28 0F0382 1 HOSE 3/8" 90DEG 2.5L PVC

29 0C2454 3 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1X16 N WA Z/JS
30 0E6382A 1 VENTURI HOLDER W/32MM ACTUATOR
31 057823 2 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56 - 1.06

32 0E7122C 1 VENTURI, 21MM ID THROTTLE

33 0F2119 2 O-RING 45.63 ID X 2.62 WIDTH

34 OE8286 1 STREET EL 45DEG 1/2" NPT BRASS
35 044117 1 BARBED STR 3/8NPT X 5/8

36 0F3994 REF. PCV VALVE 2.5L FORD

REVISION: G-3971-C
DATE: 10/11/04 PAGE2OF 2



